

COMUNA CORUND DIVERSE PIESE

I.D.: 52281464

Data publicarii 04.12.20 Coduri CPV 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.020,62 RON - 2.020,62 RON

Descriere: Pachet diverse piese de schimb 1 UP19053200003 DEMAROR BUC 1.000 165.5500 165.55
31.45 2 PIESA PRESIUNE 3800 BUC 2.000 41.1750 82.35 15.65 3 DISC DIAM.COMBO PLUS
ASFALT+BETON 400 ST BUC 1.000 607.5600 607.56 115.44 4 SET ROTI CONICE BUC 1.000
101.9700 101.97 19.37 5 PERII 1607014171 BUC 1.000 37.6000 37.60 7.14 6 ANGRENAJ
COMPLET MS340/MS400 BUC 1.000 446.0000 446.00 84.74 7 SURUB 1037 BUC 1.000 7.4000
7.40 1.41 8 SURUB IS-M5X14 BUC 3.000 2.4500 7.35 1.40 9 ARC 3500 BUC 1.000 7.6000
7.60 1.44 10 ROLA LANT 26 RSC .325"1.6 MM BUC 67.000 1.0410 69.75 13.25 11 SINA R
45CM 1,6MM .325" BUC 1.000 135.0000 135.00 25.65 12 PERII 7571 BUC 1.000 23.9600
23.96 4.55 13 MEMBRANA POMPA BUC 1.000 22.3000 22.30 4.24 14 ROATA LANT 3/8" PICCO
6Z buc 1.000 45.7300 45.73 8.69 15 MANOPERA BUC 5.000 52.1000 260.50 49.50 2 020.62
383.92